TASMANIA’S MOST CONSISTENT GREYHOUND
OF THE YEAR
HONOUR ROLL

Year:
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96
1996/97
1997/98
1998/99
1999/00

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Name:
Canola King
Miss Lumina
Elle Shanty
Jellico Lad
Pippen
Shanlea Image
Level County
Stumpy Ray
Proper Lass
Black Caleb
Stylish Doctor
Copper Delight
Obie Trice
Jade's Reward
Supa Instinct
Riddler Jake
Leerize
Damascus Road
Eagle Eye
Damek
Damek
Rewind
Yappin' Jack
Senor Slamma
Star Chamber
Chief Jetpilot
High Treason
Leeroy Rogue
Bridwood Marshal
Gypsies Luck
Headwall

D/H
D/H

23
29
19
19
15
15
17
20
23
25
21
23
20
22
19
19
17
14
18
23
16
18
16
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(1/8/2000 to 31/12/2001)
(1/1/2002 to 31/12/2002)



